Pismeni ispit 16.02.2021.

Prezime studenta
Naziv predmeta
Bakovi¢
Bali¢
Bari¢
Baronica
Basic
Benci¢
Besker
Brki¢
Crnolatac
Domazet
Dosen
IvoSevic
Jezek
Jukié
Jurisi¢
Kalanja
Karaci¢
Kaucki
KneZevié
Krce Mioci¢
Krizanac
Kulenovi¢
Lipovac
Luci¢
Lukavecki
Malada
Mandi¢
Marovic
Matic¢
Miocic¢
Obsivac
Oreskovié¢
Pali¢
Parenta

Pari¢ Ivici¢

15. veljac¢a 2021.

Ime studenta

Marija
Antonio
Sara
Marta
Karla
Ivan

Vid

Ivan
Marino
Iva
Monika
Diana
Bartol
Ton¢i
Matija
Darian
Luka
Luka
Rebecca
Lukrecija
Ilvan
Sven Mesa
Marko
Leon
Luka
Angelo
Stjepan
Ante
Hrvoje
Antonio
Tea
Franko
Lucija
Luka

Lovro

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Mehanika Il

Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko

Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Jano$
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko

Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Janos
Joki¢, Marko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Kodvanj, Jano$
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Jano$
Joki¢, Marko
Kodvanj, Janos

Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir

Dvorana
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Grupa

> » » » » r» > » » » » » > r» > » » > > > > »r »r > »r > > > > > »» > > > >

Redni broj

24
41

42

25
43

10
44
26
27
11

28

12
45
13
14

29
30
46
15
31
32
16
17
47
18
48
19

20
33

Mijesto

S/1X/3
S/X11/9
L/1/1
D/1/1
S/XI/3
L/1Iv/1
D/lI/1
D/VI/5
L/vi/1
S/XNI/3
S/1/3
D/VIII/5
s/y/3
D/V/1
D/VII/1
D/X/5
L/vin/1
D/XII/5
D/1/8
D/IX/1
S/V/3
S/I1/5
L/X/1
D/111/8
S/IV/5
S/VI/6
D/V/8
D/VII/8
L/X1/1
D/IX/8
L/1/5
D/X1/8
D/XI/1
D/X11/8
S/VIIl/6
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Prezime studenta
Petrinjak
Petrovic¢
Prpi¢
Radisic¢
Rahmanovié¢
Seljan
Serdar
Sevarac
Silov
Sivri¢
Suman
Suniji¢
Tomek
Tomi¢
Venus
Vukoja
Zalud
Zrinusic¢
Naziv predmeta
Glavas
Jagusic
Lebos
Leko
Luci¢
Martinovi¢
Naziv predmeta
Baruk¢ié¢
Bockaj
Brkic¢
Butkovic
Cindri¢
Haramija
Kapetanovic
Klasi¢
Knapic
Korotaj
Lisjak

Miljanovic¢

15. veljac¢a 2021.

Ime studenta
Silvio
Magdalena
KreSimir
Matej

Erik

Luka

Roko

Dora

Luka

Filip
Marko
Ivana

Jana
Marin

Igor

Marta
Lovro

Filip Grga

Vedran
Matija
Ivan
Mate
Luka

Toni

Stjepan
Nina
Marko
Andrija
Luka
Dominik
Ana
Hrvoje
Daniel
Tvrtko
Eva

Miho

Prezime,ime izvodaca
Tomicevic, Zvonimir
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko
Wolf, Hinko
Tomicevic, Zvonimir
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Joki¢, Marko
Wolf, Hinko
Kodvanj, Janos
Kodvanj, Jano$
Tomicevi¢, Zvonimir
Wolf, Hinko

Teorija vibracija D
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko
Wolf, Hinko

Uvod u ¢vrstoéu konstrukcija
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica

Skozrit, lvica

Dvorana
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Redni broj
34
35
49
50
21
36
7
38
8
51
37
39
9
52
22
23
40
53

19
20
21
22
23
24

10
11
12

Mjesto
S/X/6
S/X1/6
L/1/5
L/V/5
S/l/1
S/\/7
D/XI/1
S/VIl/9
D/11/5
L/ViI/s
S//7
S/1X/9
D/IV/5
L/1X/5
S/IV/1
S/Vil/3
S/XI1/9
L/XI/5

D/XI1/8
S/1/1
S/l/1
S/VI/2
S/VIN/2
S/X/2

D/Il/1
D/IV/1
D/VI/1
D/VIII/1
D/X/1
D/XII/1
D/1/4
D/11l/4
D/V/4
D/VII/4
D/IX/4
D/XI/4



Prezime studenta

Neugebauer

Okican
Pavlovié¢
Romi¢
Romié

Sente

15. veljac¢a 2021.

Ime studenta
Jonas

Karlo

Luka
Dominik
Dominik

Denis

Prezime,ime izvodaca

Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, Ivica
Skozrit, lvica
Skozrit, Ivica

Skozrit, Ivica

Dvorana
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Grupa

B

B

Redni broj

13
14
15
18
16
17

Mjesto
D/XII/4
D/11/8
D/IV/8
D/X/8
D/VI/8
D/VIII/8
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